
 

 

Tadi Rural Municipality 

  Office of Rural Municipal Executive 
       Kharanitar, Nuwakot, Bagmati Province, Nepal 

Invitation for Electronic Bids 

                                        Invitation for Bids No: TRM/NCB/GOODS/2080/081-01 

                                                        First Date of publication: 2080/10/02(16
th

 January, 2024) 

1. Tadi Rural Municipality, Kharanitar, Nuwakot invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the procurement of 

Supply and Delivery of Medicine Items under National competitive bidding procedures. 
Contract ID no. Description of 

Procurement 

Bid Security 

Amount 

(NRs) 

Bid 

Document 

Fee(NRs.) 

Last date of Bid 

Submission 

Date of Bid Opening 

TRM/NCB/GOODS/

2080/081-01 

Supply and 

Delivery of 

Medicine Items 

85,000.00 3,000.00 12:00 Noon on 
2080/11/03(15th  
February, 2024) 

2080/11/03(15th  
February, 2024) at 

1:00 PM 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from PPMO egp system and visit website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

Chief Administrative Officer 


